
COI TECHNOLOGY SRL 

DECLARATION 
OF CONFORMITY 

M.O.C.A.

Subject: Declaration of conformity in the field of materials and objects in contact with food 

Valve code: 

Serial number:  

European regulations and reference legislation, amendments and additions as of 

the date of this: 

• Reg CE 1935/2004

• Reg CE 2023/2006

• DM 21 marzo 1973

• Reg UE 10/2011

We hereby declare that the equipment indicated above and purchased by you has been designed to 

comply with the above European regulations and national laws. The equipment complies with all 

applicable requirements. 

The materials purchased by us used to manufacture these valves are metals, thermoplastic polymers 

and elastomers which comply with the specific community and national legislation relating to contact 

with food. The details of the materials used are shown in the drawings and in the bill of materials 

accompanying the product. 

Therefore, in the FORESEEABLE conditions of use, this valve does not transfer its constituents to the 

food / beverage / gas, beyond the limits established by the legislation. 

Furthermore, this product was produced respecting the technical specifications defined in 

EIGA-IGC Doc 125/11 / E Guide to the supply of Gases for use in foods. 

The validity of this document starts from the date shown below until there are changes in the 

relevant legislative framework, materials, or processing methods. In these cases, it will be revised 

with the appropriate updates. 

San Giuliano Milanese (MI) 

Date:  

Sales director: Simos Xeniadis 

COI TECHNOLOGY S.r.l. 
Via Della Liberazione 29/D – 20098 San Giuliano Milanese (MI) 

Tel.:+39-0236689480   -    Fax:+39-0299767875 
VAT CODE   IT 06359220966 - P.I.  06359220966   
mail: info@coitech.it   -   Web Site: www.coitech.it 

mailto:info@coitech.it
http://www.coitech.it/

